
FORM - D

lsee rule 10 (1) (1)I

(Advance Auction Report)

Name and Addreag of the auctioneer: IDI,KNI DISTRIqT TRADITIONAI CARDAIiOI,I
PRODUCER CoI,TPAN:T LTD

REGD. OFFICE : C. P. X/ 1 4 7, CEAKKUPII.LAII- 58 5 509
IDI'I(KI DISTRICT KER,AIA. CODE: 32

E-Auction Licence l{o : MKT-NrC/CS/1362/01/2O20

(s) Season . 2022 - 2023

(t) Auction Nuiber : 11

(u) Date of auction : L8/06/2022

(v} Place of auction : e-AUCTION SPICES BOARD BODINAYAKANUR

(r) guantlty carried over frdn NIL
prevlous auctlon (kgs)

(x) SreEh arrivals (kgs): 40,039.700

(y) TotaL lJuantity put for auction (kgs) 40,039.700
lTota1 of SI.No. 5 and 6l:

(z) Total quantlty sotd (kgs): 38,617.500
(zz) Quantity Not Auctioned (KgB): 9{4.300

(aa) Quantlty withdrawn [(kgs) (St.No. (7)-(8)]: 477.900

(bb) Quantity leturned to plante! (kgs) : 477.900

(cc) Balance rith the auctioneer (kgs) [ (Sl.No. (9)-(10]: NIL

(dd) Total, value of the sales (Rs): 3,31,50,803.70

(€e) Maximum prlce (Rs/kg): 1,503.00 /k9s.174.100

(ff) Mininum prtce (Rs,/kg): 503.00 /kgs.235.800

(gg) Average prlce (Rs/kg): 858.44

Nane of 5 Highest Buyers

S1 .No. Kilos valueBuyer Na.ne

1
2
3
4
5

VR EI(PORTS
A I,TOIIAIIMED SATIM
A. SHIITABUDEEN
SYB,A SPICES PRryATE LIMITED
PR SPICES BODIT{AYAKAIIT'R

3, 823.400
3,20L .200
2,620 .400
2,574 .400
L,832 .100

3rt, 08, 8il2 . 50
23, 90, 409 . 90
24,64,60L .90
22, 44,7 45 .50
18, 38, rl54 .80

TOtrA], 11t,056.100 L,23,47,054.60

PIAC€ : CEAAKSPAI.I.AU

Dare : L8/06/2022

FoTITCPCLIMITED

Au
a_t



UXIIqI DISnItr NTDIIIOnI, CUDMX AO)I'BR dXPNt IO
C&KIIIAI.I,III

[]di:r[5Iii]:ln
ItrU0 I0: 11 IuEr18/06/2022

s8t x0

t!I!:tiE$IJ IsIITi
r 382

r 383

r 38t

r 185

r 385

r 38?

r 388

r 389

r 391)

r 391

r 392

r 393

I 39{

r 395

r 396

I 39?

r 398

r 399

r t00
r t01
r {02

r {03

r tot
r t05
r 106

iXrill;T;rm*irrfr

TT9ISI IfIDIXG fiIIPNI
mNuI uxx s
PR SPIGS MDIXIIUMN
x0sma $PICE5

cuE lnfr uiPNt$
Jrs Bxoms
ouxu rEns
ERIBC1 OSM T SPIGS

PEnrECr Onmilor sPlcts
usmmrc
UDPAIII SIICBS

flN SPItsS

IfiIflU ntIBS
SITEE fiTRIIl SPItrS

slau $Ln nrDns
ATN SPICES TTN}IE
NBTII G CUDTM trf,PITI
TTNII IIEEI
S[R3E YMIffI SPICS

nnl tms
n urmts
SNT SPIBS IRITT$
ilBINffi SPI(B9

I Y SPIES

r v sPlctss

6/1335y7t6/2020
s/10105/809/2020
cs/Dr,-1n/831/2020
$/xfi{u6?3/2020
cs/c518/5092020

cs.1tJ182161112020

.51u815190s12020

cs.|Pt68192312020

cslpl58l923l2t20
csirg0ls08/2020
6/0100y5102020
csl J,,020156t12020

s/1r095/788/2020
cs1123s7151s12120

c5/u888/6132020
cl,lutgu521l202t
6/[1382/5522020
cs/l182?/?90/2020

cs/11886/8602020

cs/10886/s282020

$fit251U512020
cI,lLt851l6L2l2r20

csn0665/559/2020

cs/l0519/615/2020

cs/10519/51s/2020

c3lLt61tl8ttl2020
cs/[08r/m22020
cs/cr89/E0{2020
6,1u6261181 12020

E,lna'nn12020
cslL2626nnl2020
c8/,r89U588/2020

cs/13577/59um20
6/1X5?7/59Um20
cs/Dr,-258/1506/2020

6/10910/569/2020
cs/Dr,-230195812020

s/r0rs/5su2020
cs/Dr,-23V9s9/2020

cs/Il?9n01/2020
cs/ur?9/70v2020
csntr?g/r012020
cgn19l10Lt2020
cf,lu"z?llL511l2020
6,lw27tlts$12n0
6.1sil19190212020

cs|st821nil2020
6/c900/975/2020
cs/c900/915/2020

c8/[5lt/080/2020

r 179

r 180

r 181

r1u
r 183

I 18t
r 185

r 186

1 18?

r 188

r, 189

1 190

r 191

[ 192

r 193

Irg
I 195

r 196

r 19?

r, 198

r 199

r, 200

! 201

t 202

r 203

1,519,200

1,171.200

3r1.500

t22.100

lt sPIcBs

IIIIIRAIII. fiIDIIG OOIETT

G0,m nlDIxG mur
r rm v $tBns
I DVmtrns
I IXD Y TXANS
JIII SPIGS

J,r $PIBS Xf,8m
,J SPI@S rffimr
.IJT SPICBS

BIIIL SPICIS PUPIMIPUI
IEn [ns
PJ MOqS ND CO

SR SPICBS

TUMSITI
rlllI,I
DtrnII
nxullm
mx$$m
rutr$m
C$UX'PTJII
rmtmt
m[!Rr
N APIXT

ntPulmxt
EUlfitrDut
mfi,r
vr[Drncf,l
rl{I[I
xxu,t
IIXIII
fixIIr
Ilr)I Brm[q,r
umoumou
urmlqlrr[r
tulu
IImu
mfi,r

2,005.900

32r.600

570.{00

300.300

12,?t,885.?0
10,13,558.20

2,33,089,t0

3,t7,790.00
3,55,935.30

3,30,952.00

89,236,60

2,0r,335.00
2,18,U3,il
2t93,265.70

10,30,570.10

1,59,766.90

3,r,513.80
13,55,918.70

13,32,1?9.t0
2,01,5Il,l0
5,0?, t6?.20
3,19,2t8,90

2,52,33t,20
1,02,510.00

11, 66, 6l)6. 60

21,6t.501,90
u,37,592.30
2,t1,212.00
5,2t,09?.70

32 [Pr000tc1t5

32rDrPr9001Ht,
32N8lc1t6601r0
3anPro992G1r5

3AEPr8992cl16
32rmlrr992c116
32UV?J165501rr

3rullJt005,11A
32ur?Jt005JUn
32[r0rJ9251clrf
3nmrr8l1l11r2
32Er8H{?58Ei

32uCrP?27 0r1rV

32ma283011u2
32rcBPr2?36,11rt

32[$An?36J1Zr
32rGP,n735J1ll
32MtsPJ2736,11rr

32r0ame082clu
32mnmf882C1ff
3afP,m0mB
urc08,r1l63J1zP

32m8r$331Jlr6
32mBESI331,rlr6

32uBm950Ur5

t28.800

t03.o0
llt,t00
215,000

207,m0

335. ?00

1,202,300

18?,300

t55.O0
1,103.?00

237,600

113.900

1,369.300

2,620.t00
1, t56.600

283.500

556.300

t
I
I

sluil
slI
slru

r s[ruBD stlu
$8t OXUIIII SPiCtsS

SXIE O[IPmlr SPICTS

llurs cunrlf, Pom
l.sllufl,M
Grso rGucus
G m t@cBs
u6 ureE SPICES

u)Inun ,R

lolnluun
tonwur&R
qilmr
BOIXN ts
BOIX U m
lEvrnrl
EoDrxrnn n
EODIUI UUT

IODIXIruUUR

touutiutmt
tolrurnun
fituIImGtI
BODINNNNN

mDfirruun
DotllEttxxsn
EOIXINNXUR
BODITTrutxlN

finuu
tonNtmx0R
EOInUmml
qIsUX

EolmuErm
8oDlnruuln
t0[}Ixrwun

2,02,535.20

5,81,209,30

18,38,tst.80
2,16,311.10

5,52,698.90

{,50,660.50
1,85,112.10

5,10,520.20

2,78,791.80

?,88,3{1.00
7,51,18t.20

12, r80,00

5,t?,80t,10
1,O,9s8.m
1,57,239.50

12, 96, ?3t). 10

8,58,050.30

2,58,891,80

2,6{,557.80
1,33,835.00

3t,08,8r2.50
22, ,7t5,50
6,{2,931.60
3,13,0?9.20

3,69,n3.?0

33rB[r90398120

338rln30fiDlrr
33uzrP895tB1r0

33rmw625tB1rG

33rsrPest68nB
33rmP,t3t 90[18x

rrrPr2l2xrlu
B ECe0r3rclr
33rmP0l3lGlrf
33c,rBr6286P1rr

33rWE5006[a
33CRIA[8938111

33rxsm02m1rl
33ccmr0025c1ts

33urm5372c1
$rlBmi80r1u
33ttrPlll8firr0
33[rrPJ188UzJ
33mil6729t1t5
33u[Ps102101 r
33Nim$539561rr,

33rr8csl916R1r,

nrl,t?fl937BlrC
33UnFn?6$lrE
33ttRE1761mAC

tiTlrrfrfillll 6t x0I'r'lI]I'q trra nTln

'irrG5i:l 
lrrr.{I,ji,fil l,?1,{5,198.1020,0r2,800

s3.100
678,100

1,832.?00

3{1.500

509.m0

r51,900

537.300

?20.600

ll9.200
1,026,800

960.300

15.500

690.100

199.700

m5.900

1,{73.5m
538.5t)0

355.91)0

320.300

1?7.500

3,823. t00
2,5?8,{00

?18,800

ll0.700
505.100



IUMI DISlfiCI BII'I?IAI ORnIT MO(ER MIPNI I,II)

cu muru

ilii'.ilr$?Iiifil
loClIO X0: 11 n{!f,1810512022

gTt'.rl

, .i !.,: ]:/IiI DISTRICT TRAD!'iICNAL
D

r3na

FIJ-fit]III

(.,'.:. .];'r,.1i i,i PRCDUCER

A

,tiIf,IIIJI.,-l firr[f,{S rilftn tJ:ilin csr x0

um strE slrJs $rrl 18,57t.?00 1,57,0{,605.50

3,31,50,803,7038,617. s00



ft[f, c

see nler 5(2) aad l0{1} (R)

hctim R*ort

(S€parate report stodd De fur0irhd for arctioning of carda!f, received fro 0l PlanteI {2) Ealer)

B-rrctia !ic.u xo: E-rm/cs/I352/07/2020 susor 2022 - 2023 lbrin }rtce:[s. 1503.00

l[ctloc ro.! [ fffI! Pttcelnr. 503.00

Ihte of auctioft 18/05/2022 lrera$ Priceirc. 058,11

sl. xarc ald tuII
Io. ad&lss of t!€

pLlerldealer

&tatc n gis G'tI put G,tI

tratioo l/Bo for sold
ard liceuccl amtio! (Igs)

Rate

ns. /tS
llaIue

(R!' )

Sqle
nefud
(&.)

Ca
i$i
&.)

xar and full
adCress of bidlbr

Splc€g

Eoad licenc€
nder

1 2 J 1551 il :l
10 11

Plalter Poolhg Dctaihr
001 llcPc cR.

002 s[IDrr,m cR.

003 nmEr nrfirq m.
00? ,roso BmcE ca.u-It3?ul
011 tms E cit.

01t snmr nsr mrn a.2?s8/2001
015 tNtw m.28189/2002

0r5 Uru mE[ESr A.17698/12fi
01? sxMll [tEtD cR.

019 unr urffis8 cR.1?698/12/[
021 SLSrEr,r CR.[1-13t10/l

022 $nNrw P ts,27883/200t
023 Srvrn q msEm s a,x1-15896/1
02t suw,t cR.[1-13t10/l
026 r,nr IEY cR.

028 SrE LtrElnr m.I3370?/fl
029 r[l)I rul ts.n-1r818/l
60 Yrmlr,, s cR.

035 suEl,rEH rE CR.

B? 8NU m A.11t{1
039 SUm nuluN A.185?5/85
0{0,m &68 c8.185?7/85

0r1 ,motr eonG8 cR.[14t3n/l
0l2 utmr P8 cr.
0r3 nrDlr I m.
0ll Hm[r m.u-218()/1
0l$ tEr[l, a.
0{6 snrsoru x cR.

0r7 ,xxts t rrl,r cR.2t193/9t

019 nullroR
O5O SHI IIEflMX
051 nISIXI rEI S

052 ns rcr
055 mmr
055 nm, mnn
05? PNr[Ir l
05e rmnu
059nllle
060 ttJru, n
061 Stm r
062 flEur. mn8
053 St TDNBSII

ofl mmt pi
065 nmx m

1759.30 rmxuGD s Jr
898.70 mm nlDm cdElrt
891.80 m[,8 nrDrrc 0xPur
700.30 r rouIlGD slril
{95.30 A XEU|SD Srt

125I.50 rUnS CrRmru Pom
1115,70 UnnAIIt nDUe SIPIXI
?72.20 t rnllGD St[U

1205,t0 rmnrnr nrDrre 6rm r
116.80AUDVmDmS
885.80 uJrS OBrf,[r mnE
2ll.?0 r pullGr) sNJ[
117.60 ,Irn sPrcr$
590.60 mlm mrDm mPrxr
812.10 r,r oos uD @
605.80 r lsnx aDBs
m2.80 uEsul nrDBs

1311.30 r mmuBD $rtu
1019.60 r mxllED srtu
353.20 rnrBrm. mrDnrc cGmn
821.20 rerrlll nulre of,Pul

1008.30 cNE EVRfl &eoR$
100?,10 a umilED srur
76?.10 II.II,S CrsDXf PoUr
909.20 srEEI Sttu txllBs

2261.50 ru$ qxrDm Pom
1575.10 t usru ruBs
2366.50 JEru SEIC$ MTDITG

1u28.90 ,tBu $rG8 $rl,m
897.20 r,$rlrB[rEH

3110.50 tB SPIGII toDll UMn
?09.80 r.$ruu,rEu

17{l,00ruDYnrrc
715.?0 ntrnN nrms

2127.50 Snr 3Pr(B8 PRrnB
2t55.50 Sna SPTCtsS PRM$
?06.90 snlf,I $x,n rBs

3061.90 atmrErl s?IC8s

2t{3.?0 stla suGs t[ nE
2623,00 snr sPrcEs nImE
2595.80 rmmrl nrD G 6UNt
1089.90 rS r SrrcBl
1382.10 r.ssrlrB0EH
1060.50 [IG[ uftE SPICBII

122.300

2?7.100

125.900

12E,300

106.900

?5.t00

150.9m

221.800

12t,t00
236,800

19.700

106.900

!7.r00
r5.600

8?.300

121.900

?2.900

83,500

103.700

16t.300

57,100

93,200

219.300

120.600

?9.900

118.700

26t.500

206.800

297.100

r53,900

95.100

302.200

7t.300
199.000

?t.800

29?.600

257.500

0?.200

316.500

281.300

33t.300

33t, t00
131.700

118.r00

111.300

u5.900
128.300

106.m0

75.t00
150,9110

221.800

121.?00

236.800

19.?00

r05.900

37.r00

r5.500

07.300

121.900

?2.900

83.500

103.?00

161.300

67.100

93.200

219.300

120.600

?9.900

118,700

26t.500

205.800

297.100

153.900

122.300

211.100

611.

532,

698,

580.

711.

533,

81{,
510,

o0.
503.

651.

808.

508.

800,

56t.
651.

801.

m.
719.

610.

505.

855.

81t.
816,

921.

?t8,
0t?.
799.

789.

78{.
916.

1118.

920.

861.

923.

808.

9t7,
?05.

?t725.30

u512?.20
8?8?8.20

8?2u.00
76005.90

11128,21

r22832,60

113118.00

?5t5t.00

119110.t0

1282{.?0

863?5.20

22139,20

12t80.00

5?95?.20

?93s6.90

58392,90

57965.80

132080.30

100223.00

33885.50

?9686.00

l?8510.20

98r09.60

,t06?.30

88?07.O

22t031.50

155233.20

23{ll1.90
120551.50

87111,50

3378s9.60

68356,00

1?1936.00

691110.t0

2r0r50.80

2r3852.50

60152.00

30{252.O
2r19r8.00

26011t5.t0

25?r88,00
1066?7.00

13553?.60

10339?.?0

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

l?t1.t0
1801.20

r989.30

1938.00

2026,t0

l80t.I0
2319.90

1t53.50

1?5?.00

rl33.60
1855.t0

2302,80

1?32.80

2280.00

1892.{0

1855.t0

2282.90

2317.10

m{9.20
1?38.50

lt39.30
2t35.80

2319.90

2325.50

2612.00

2131.80

2t1t.00
n71.28
22t8.10

221t,t0
2610,60

3185,30

2622.00

2162.10

2630,50

2302.80

2699.00

nn.x0
n38.C)
2151.00

2n?.$
219t.50

2300.50

260r.90

2511.7n

?fl.70 r FIfiII cslalll10tl202t
cs&19l70tl20n
cs/er89/80r/2020
cs/c{89/80U2020

cs/[r?9/7012020
csItr79/?0V2020
cs/slr{9/9u/2020
6,1N08t110212020

csru?9n0r2020
c8h108u10212020

cs112526118112020

cs/slr{9/982/2020
c3ln19nw2020
c5/J1020/55r/20m
cs/€r89/80{/2020
cs/fllrs/su/2020
c91{095/?88/2020

cs/1109s/788/2020

cs/rl79/r01/2020
csn[79/70u2020
cs/uoil/?0220m
cs/rl00u?022020
cs/cs78/s09/2020

cs1fi19110112020

cs/slil9/982/20m
cs/11888/5132020

cs/slil9/9Ul2020
cs/1t095/?08/2m0
cl.1t239U62'.t12120

cf,1t239il52112020

cs/s|82/9?r/2020
cs/u,-17ur31202
cstst82l91U2020
cf'|12625|1fl 12020

@1a8fi190512020
$lt$51 I 51212020

cslul5l I 51212020

cf,t11808151U20n
cs/10656/5s9/2020

cs/1185?/612/2020

cs/1{85?/512/2020

cs/r108r/70220m
csl1t51tl88t 12020

c$ls$2191r12020
cs/x51{/800/2020

0t8,nM cR.m-10fn/2
m.n-20r8?/1
cR. 133?/07[1
ts,30y0?/[r
cR.

cB. [1-2280/20

a, -222t212

cR.u-10508/2
a.20023/0ur
cn.n-10711/2
a,u-1{025/1
cR.19919/85

cR.25738/60/X

ts.1580t/?9
cR.

R.

9s.100

302.200

?t.300
199.000

?t.800
297.600

25?.500

8?.200

316.61|0 951.

281.300 060.

33t.300 7?8.

33t.t00 ?70.

131.?00 810.

lt8.l00 911.

111.300 929.



muc

s€e nlrs 5(2) aad 10(1)(R)

lrcti@ Beort

(Separate report Elorld be f!!!ir[ed for arctionilg of car&ra receiy€d fro. (1] Plarter {2} Dealer}

E-Uctio0 Lic.e€ lor [FU[/CS/I362/0?/2020 SErSfi: 2022 - 2023 lbrin price:Rs. 1503.00

&ctlo xo.: 11 lirirE Pdce:Bs. 503.00

Ihte of auctiolr 18/06/2022 lverage Prlce:R5. 05E.1{

sl. I ald ftIl
Io. addlers o! tle

plasr/&ale!

Estate legis gty put otl
tratiotr l/Bo for rold
ard Iicelcel auctlos (tgs)

late
[8./h

Value

(&.)
saqle
letud

(Rs. )

c
rsSrol

0E.l

la* aod fuu
addless of bidrb!

Spicej
Soad lice[ce
nder

1 2 3 t56? n q 10 11

066 nm, llmr
068 JrUSf, I rolEr
070 il,eriu
07r ,[sEEs

0?2 srErmu
073 ,'lnsrm$r
07t Itctc
078 um YrnE[EsE

082 U,r0 lums
m3umml
l}OI PIIIfiNPPN
087 oIJ[ U00S
091 J0$EH

092 nGBSmnI S

093 ttx lur
09{ $Dm fl
095 Slm [u{lEf,
096 J0s8P[ JU8S

O9? nIIECIUI
098 BmniEm[ [
099 CmmnrsErxu rR
101 nNm nr880 R

102 uflm nEm, R

103 r[urlli[n
10tt u [lrrr ilN[n
105 Er[ nflE
106 PSrA 8r8r
108 ruSInXOt
ul nmr Pl
112 IUBI P[
1t3 XNEET

115 UBSI EmU tut
116 NISEnlltI 8

UI PUEH
123 SIWI I)IN $
ut $nr I
u5 r,rEs[ r8r8xuuu
126 t[00s ,n$P[
u8 xr688m8l S

U9.EEUEB9I|
Bl ur Elf,8
132 SAf,E r[tD
B3 Tr[U
El r([ [ srErsrr
135 St,ml
136 ro!0, mn

0'il-2221212 320.300 320,300

cB.

m.
ct.
m.
B.u-r327101
m.
cR.1?598/r2ll
cR.r9-110t/19
cR.[1-18fi9/1
cR.u-1?5/19
m.19-110t/19
m.

826.00

886.00

908.00

900.00

961.00

860.00

860.00

772.00

858.00

8{1.00

862.00

850.00

2t5.100

80.800

1r3.900

13t.900

132.300

262.100

373.900

35t.000

215.200

r51.000

30?.000

2t5.100

80.800

u3.900
13t,900

132.300

262.100

373,900

35t.000

2t5.200
151.000

307.000

56.800 66.e00 12 .00

25r557,80

21?158,50

79830.t0

102510.00

129538.90

11r836.r0

225r06,00

288550.80

303732.00

20?05t.20

r30162.00

250950.00

82r31.20

150958.20

291327,80

126259.20

192U1.20

298233,{0

293176.90

188923.80

2??95?.80

218065.r0

232208,00

20t335.00

357385.50

123839.20

r13693.00

272118.00

t0778?.30

372082.{0

2t5222,5i

558251.t0

20?566.t0

22t8',11.90

1989{0.80

t6r3{0,00
38669?.00

1019{2.t0
0.00

125230.80

0.00

122515.r0

159fit.80
99851.t0

257972.00

217212.00

235t.10

2525.10

2815.80

2s65.00

2?38.90

2{73.80

2{51.00

2200.20

2{t5,30
2395.90

2{55.70

2122.51

3s16.90

2291.10

2730.30

3283.20

2221.10

2798.',10

2858.50

250r.90

286r.10

280r.{0
2?13.20

2596.10

2919.80

2981.10

2981.10

2533.t0

2612.00

2185.20

33t8.80

2753.10

2838.$
2556.50

2t16.80

2251,20

2365.50

2530.80

0.00

2701.80

0.00

301s,30

2502.30

2228,10

2570.?0

2185.20

2559.20 SsxB vulnr Sprtrs csn1885/860/2020
2196.80rrDVn Ens cslt2626l181l2m1
826.50 fitr 8rrts SprcEs cs/$1{/880/2020

1050.80 SE OruUEr SprGS C$/llt-27{/1533/20
1323.80 r.Srxru,rM cslsl82l91lt2020
1173,10 r nD v rmDns c8112525118112020

2278.50 NJIIS CUrDU mnE CSAllt9/9822020
2108.50 JBEI SPTCES rrNrlc Clhn9u621l2020
3061.80 lIJIls Cl[rl$ Eom csls1ll9l9u,l2020
209t.50 Errar sprGs pllpumu cs/10910/5692m0
1326.20 rlJ;tr$ ORrf,U pom csls{1919s212020
2633.70 utRtXI BTDBnS CS/10185/8092m0

859.50 nErr ts cmm coo r c8/8302/552/2020
1632.50 Sm8t rURrlA SprGS CS/123576ty2020
29t0.60 r.$IxrH,rm cf,18a821fl112020

1295,{0 !R nHnts cs/vt25/0t5n020
1950.70 r V SPrBS CS/10519/515/20m

3010,30 m ElEnm csnr25/8rs/2020
2950.{0 SR sPrcs CSlW23tl%91202
1915.30 Brrrr. sprGs plpMmrm c8n0910/569/2020

2808.20 Se Spr{GS CSlw23,/9591202
2508,?0 A.S[r[rDUmX CS/S{82/97|/2020
2350.00 a,sruu,w cs/s{02/9?{2020
20?0.30 J,r spres r0crBr cs/135n/59U2020
3503.10 Jrs BX?oRIS csl11182l5Ltl2020
t268.20 r[ sprcs roDrxrffium cslw111l83tl202
1156.70 n sprcs BoDIuIuum cslwL7u8ly202
2?17.50 snr sprcss p[nrtl cs/1t8576U/2020
t10t.30 ,,BDr splGs mDrxe Es,lL239lla1l20n
37t5.?0 Vr ETHnES CS/Vt25/0t3/2020

2t85.r0 JErrf, srrcEs nrDm cf,lt23gtl521l2n0
5610.00 crsco rcErrEs cs/6i00/9?52020
210{.10 sr6 uftr sprcBs cs/r51t/880/2020
227{.30 P[ SPIG$ B0DIxAruMn cs/Dlrl?l/83v202
2013.0 Brnr, SprGs pupru nm cs/10910/569/2020

1655.00 rnrnlm mrDrlc cm r cs/[00u?02/2020
3090.60 sR sprc8s cs/Dr,-231l959202

10fl.70 vR rxmnfs cslut25l0t5l2020
0.00 rn[ rf,iil

12?9.30 N r SPICET Cs/1t6',[/881/2020
0,00 EU mrI[

1255.30 0E Emm Erlmts cs/578/509/2020
1619.50 m Enfilri CS/VO5/0|5/2020

1020.90 RosEur sprcBs caln3$161312020
2505.t0 rsu sprcEs cslLt61u8$12t20
219?.00 Grsco rGBnEs cs/G900/9?5/2020

fi,tl-l60?U1 199 . ?00 199.?00 806

30r.100 950

109.600 1152

2r6,5t)0 ?82

303.?00 982

2ll.000
215.000

3t5.300

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

cR.11-21860/l

m.[1-13569/l
cr.133?/0?/[l
cR.00/200t

cB,[l-13t3ul
cR.22?55/91/C

m.[1-13133/1
ts.19t09/86
m.19r09/86
cR.

cR.

m.
cR.

a.r9-110/19

30r.100

109,600

2t6.600

303,?00

292,300

206.?00

275.300

252.100

2ll,000
215.000

3t5.300

B,[1-1?809/l t39.r00 t39.900

ts.r9-11t6/20 126.?00 126.?00

fi.28189/2002 208.700 208.?00

a. 577.900 5?7.900

cR.15850/80 208,t00 208.{00

cR. 250,?00 250.700

cR.1t509/77 23t.600 23t.600

a. 20?.500 207.500

a. 155.900 165.900
q,.2t91119t 11{.800 r1r.800
ts.[14607r/1 259.r00 259.r00

cR.[1-6?35/20 132.100 132.100

8,81-11818/1 2r8,s00 218,5t)0

ts. 11s,800 115.800

cR. 181.600 181.600

cR. 127.700 127.100

8,.fi-2221212 286.000 285.000

R,tr-222r212 283,500 283.500

292.300 1003

206.?00 91{

2?6.300 1006

252.100 98{

952

916

o5.200 ros.200

395.500 395.500

29t.500 29t.500

1035,00

10t6.00

10r6.00

92t.00
92?,00

8?2.00

r175,00

955.00

995.00

09?.00

8t8.00
?92.00

830.00

888.00

0.00

9t8.00
0.00

1058,00

8?8.00

702.00

902,00

8?2,00



u[c
Scr rules 5(2) atrd 10(l)(Rl

Altction leort

(sepante reort slo0ld De funisted for auctioiry of callhm nceired fro (11 [a0tet (21 lEaler)

B-lrctio Licre lo: fl-rDci CS/I362/0U2020

l[ttl...o Io.: U

Ihte of auctioD: 18/06/2022

$uSor: 2022 - 2023 lrice:ls. 1503.00

Price:8r. 503.00

lvelag€ Priceilr. 858.{l

sI. x catdftll
Io. addlels ot tte

plamr/rhaler

Bstate legi! Oty pt gty
tntiou lno for sold
a:d licenel auctio! (tgs)

Rate

8s. /ts
VaIu
0r.)

xaD ard full
addrcs8 ot bi&r

saDIe
Refud

(n!. )

Cr
ission

(Rs, )

$pices

Soad lieoce
der

1 2 J 1561 I] 10 11

138

lt0
lt1
LA
1t3

lt5

GOPII

,nnu[uu
slE ?rrns
uml, vuG[$E
.roSEPT

116 ST BIIII S

l{? rur&ixml s

150 Pt[DIttxuN
151 ITI I EIIUP
153 JNrPrmIlI
155 U00s mmnc
157 rnIIf,X
158 nn u
150 JtTtr.N
151 $nnII, uEr)
162 Sufr'r,
166 JIIS mlg
157 UtS[ RTBE IAU
168 Srfl'X SrSr
169 St,D qmu
1?0 @mrEnnu n
|tlts.iilill
173 E $PrVrU.r c
1?l U$X0 ltnr
175 n$lII x[,u
1?5 JIXtr IXEB

181 [ItBr ru
182 ruxll
183 .IWtr @ME
185 fltul r

c&llll1
cR.r-2623l15
cR.21931

a.[1-21r90/l
ts.17698nz/X
ct.
8,17-2221212
&,11251171

ct.[1-398t/20
cR.u-1218?/2
ts.
cR.81-1652t/2

f,.u-177fl/1
m.u-t92t3/1
e.n-1t377/t
cR.

m.
m,u-11693/2
m.
m.
m.c{-15U15
cR.[1431 33/l
cR.

ct.[l-22751l1
a.
m.
cR.u-1{37?/1
m.u-5?2?/20
cR.

ts.u-1t377/l
q.n-5?2720

533.300 533.300 1035.00

9t.900 9r.900 ??9.00

,fi.00
70r.00

??1.00

750.00

075.00

090.00

822.00

835.00

925,00

7?1.00

75{,00

885,00
't25.00

720.00

8t6.00
?52.00

685.00

803.00

853.00

?63.00

?fi,00
807.00

8r0.00

702.00

610.00

7t0.00

268.000

326.800

360. ?00

161,000

2t3.500

fl0.500
llt.300
323.?00

129.600

150.100

l7?.500

176.000

299. r00

106.100

16r.000

195.900

213.800

2r9.500

187.300

uI.300
128.200

105.200

r9{.500
315.r00

250.500

223.000

r0?.600

268.000

325.800

360.?00

16t,000

2t3.500

t10.500

ilr.300
323.?00

129.500

150.100

1?7.500

1?6.000

299.r00

186.lm
15t.000

196.900

213.800

2t9.500

10?.300

121.300

128.200

105.200

19t.500

3ls.t00
250.500

223.000

107.600

112.200

266.100

552t98.00
?392t.r0

252992.00

256211,20

278099.?0

125952.00

213306.00

3653t5.00

93rst.50

95380.80

8t095.{0
163380.00

2t56t2.80
15t809.00

165020.00

2120.{0

2300.00

239t.00

2228,10

1761.30

2109.00

0.00

0.00

n22.80
t72.200 0.00 0.00

256.100 815,00 215871.50

555{.50 Sm SprCrS pRrvrE cslu857l612l20n
76r.50 Brur srrGs puptmuu cs lt09t0l559l2w

2556.80 nirRN t0Bs f4,1120161n51202.1

25U.50UUs?unrltls cs/l{095/?0t/2020
2803.00 Botrm sprcEs cs/81005/510/2020
1281.m A rm v nu8ns cs112526178112020

2158.00 r ,llrxr sprGs cs/10666/559/2020
36?8,80 a Exxnrs cl,1rt2518t512020
963.00 Brnr splGs ruprmout csn 0910/559/2020

2?25.70 [n Bnflrs
1225.50 BIur sPrcs
11?9.20 rSl{I SPICES

1359.80 rru n Ens

cs/Yos/8r5/2020
cs/10910/559/2020

cs/1r67u8812020

cs/10886/528/2020
1582.80 Brr,& sprGs mpu prxr cs/10910/569n0a)
219t.30 pxNtct cnDru splcts c5/pt68/923/2020
1350.t0 BoomIf,I sprcEs c8/81005/510/2020
ltll . 50 mtufi sprcEs cs/81005/510/2020
1502.10 nrsEr ru8t Cf,1t182111n12020

1r8r.l0 Ros[Ln strcEs cs/813tu57y2020
2026,10 E00p lI sprcrs cs/81005/510/2020
1622.00 x r nrms cs/u,-230/958/202
9r?.30 us8r rmERs cs/I020A08n020
9?5.00 EsrECr CrRoIUt SPTCES Cs/pt60/98n020
8?2.00 n EIrfiff cs/vt25/8t52020'
155?.?0,rurauflums ca112816190512020

2188.70 NUr Sprqs cs1u671188u2020
1565.?0 pEECt CrRUm SpiCEt CS/pt60/923/2020
1571.30 r v sprc8s cs/10519/6152020

0.00

0,00

2191,9{t u$r mrBs csE90/508/2020

2952.60

2220,20

2590.O
u3t,ll
219?.t0

2188.00

2r96.50

2535.50

2312,10

23?9.80

2639.10

219?.t0

21t8.90

2522.30

2069.10

2052.00

2t11.10

21t3.20

1952,30

2208.50

2t31.10

2111,60

2?0289.50

120009.60

1I5727.10

133835.00

155760.00

211361.10

133992.00

138?{{.00

1t8058.80

1a6t53.00

2003r8,50

159756.90

92551.90

0.00 0.00

m:{mri 25500.700 2r8t3.000 2l2l{311.t0

lbaler loolilg Details:-
001 l.s{lxrnolul{ Gs!n.32[cDP,,
005 r lnlrt3) sN,n csu[.3aERr

vlurwErErr, nrms cstr[,3amPv
TEUAIII TDITG CO C$N.3ADIPT
SruT qNPTUI SPIG GSIII.32TMIB

suGE GsUt.32rUtS
c6tlr.32M)u

a,slmgD@ csrrr.S2roPJ
rlNRNIl NTDIre CO GI'IIT.3ADPT
t,$I0mDEu GsuL3zt[DPJ
rumtEtll, nrEns 0srn.3a!0w

006

008

009

010

0u
013

018

020

025

3ll.200
1?8.500

77.300

305.200

90.800

283.000

328.300

117,200

3t2.?00

2?1,500

13t.500

3lr,200
l?8.500

77,300

305,200

90.800

283.000

328.3110

1l?.200

312.700

2?1.500

13r.500

512.01

538,00

620.00

629.00

5?2.00

?00,00

0,00

0,00

617.00

5t?.00
618.00

229286.t0

96033.00

t7926.00

1919?0.80

51017

20036r

0

0

1915.20

1533.30

1767.00

t192,10

191s.20

201?.00

0.00

0.00

1758.50

1559.00

1761.30

211fi5

50

00

00

00

90

50

00

2312.00 Gr5[0 rcErcr$ cs/G900A752020
975.10 rnrlrfi[ nrDrx6 coom cs/u08t/?022020
t95,90 r ro$l|8r] s&u cl,M79fl0v2020

193?,50 r nursD $rur csfiI?9n0v2020
629.30 I tm v f0s cslva5l787l2020

2023.E0 Ieusr rxrDrffi coupur cs/13355/?{5/2020
0.00

0.00

213?.00 r rmlcr] s&u cs/[?9/70v2020
1500,70 Cr8C0 rCErcrES CS/6100/9?52020
818.80 r nullcD srru cs/n79nm2020

1r8510

83U1

.t:r



m0c

See rdcs 5(2) atrd 10(11(R)

locum neport

(Separate report stould b funisid for auctiooirg of cardaE receind tnr (11 Plalter (21 Dealerl

l-lrcLio Uc.r. Io: f,l{lf/Cs/I30/07/2020 SttS0[: 2022 - 2023 thrim price:fs, 1503.00

&ctl0 Xo.: ft m Price:At. 503,00

D6te of auction: 18/06/2022 Average price:&. 058.{l

sl. x e ald frll
h, ad&lrr of ttre

plamr/&aler

tstate legir otl Put otl
tlatio0 l/Bo for lold
ard liccocel auctior (lgs)

Rate

&./tg
val[e

(R8.)

sa4le
nefund

(R3.)

C0
islioo

(n3.)

ian aod full
adCrcs! of bid&r

S?iors
Eoard licerce
d.r

I 2 J t561 89 10 11

02? r.$uErmn csr .32rcDP,,

031 mulm nrDm c0 e rx.32lDlu
032 rsl sItcSs Gslrr.32aBPA
033 [ ryrnn $LIl cstlx.3atrP,,
0 ns sucgt cslll.32rcER
036 nE rDr sucts c,sr ,32c,rEl[
B8 nI,UXS SPICBS estlr.3zfuts
053 ,rEru narmc cflPn csrrr.33rR8PR

0 r rsltiD srull csrrr,32rGPJ
06? ulurln nrDne m cstu.32rDrPr
069 r J splcs rrnrrrtco csttx,32llBpJ
075 r.

158,700

192.000

291.900

100. ?00

225.100

186.r00

213.500

155.800

11t.700

255.700

t03,600

1r3.t00
137.900

300.300

257.?00

210.{00

3?1.100

195.800

23r.500

258.300

313.500

280.500

l1t.100
3?0.200

130.200

233.000

320.100

319.000

t52.900

196,,l00

258.s00

270,900

331.900

198.700

293.000

125373,00

1r5535.00

221Ur.00
82171,20

1r8059.20

1r6696.80

151192.50

133303.20

89236.50

285t11.20

330952,00

115309.20

1{989i.30

3t9218.90

215il8,60
19lt{22,r0

32m59.30

252111.80

25589.O
350s13.10

{25105.00

2591E2,00

2616',t2.30

361315.20

253611.30

228282.10

211968.00

22t531.W

215307,r0

3016 ,00

252t31.20

2t8225.60

93275.00

2136t?,50

293265.?0

13306t,{0

109662.00

2{1581.60

23?336.00

351llt.20
125t9t,50
1??072.X)

2329?r.00

269502.00

123988.80

19??75.00

2251.50

2160.30

2155.00

2U5.60
1869.50

2213.00

2151.80

229t,10

22t1.30

3100.50

233?.00

2318.30

3098.00

331r.60

2615.30

2582,10

2{59.50

3679.t0

27a1.70

3867,50

386{.50

2633.t0

r283.50

2701.50

3156.t0
2151.t0

2097,60

2553.50

25?0.70

3231.90

3025.10

3{1{.30
2t93.80

265{.80

2182,t0

2912,10

2319.90

2il8.90
2120.r0

n1L30
1818.30

19s2.30

2151.00

231t.20

1?70.{0

1923.80

158.700 790.00

192.000 ?s8.00

291.900 750.00

100,?00 016.00

225.?00 556.00

185,r00 l8?,00
213.500 ?55,00

155.800 801,00

tlt.700 7?8.00

256.?00 1116.00

t03.600 020,00

1?3.t00 838.00

13?.900 108?.00

300.300 1163.00

267.?00 918,00

210.t00 906.00

311.100 853.00

195.800 1291,00

23r.500 952.00

250.300 135r.00

313.500 1356.00

280.500 92r.00

1?t.r00 1503,00

370.200 976.00

220.300 1111.00

235.100 9?1.00

288.000 736.00

250.500 896.00

238.700 902,00

266.000 113{.00

237.600 1062.00

207,200 1198.00

106,600 t75.00
228.500 935,00

336.?00 8?1.00

130.200 1022.00

233.000 81r.00

320.r00 75t.00

319.000 ?ll.00
r52.900 198,00

196,700 630.00

2s8.500 685.00

270.900 850.00

331.900 812.00

190.700 62r.00

293,000 6?5.00

1276.20 n0rEr sprcBs cs/10565/559/2020
1t??.00 r mlrrGD srtu cs/lo79l10ll2020
22t0.10 snr sEcE rurnt? cslu851l5al2v20
8{5.00 llusr nrDrrc coput cs/13355/?{6/2020

1t99.30 r V STTCES CS/10619/515/2020

1r09,r0 r pu!|rED srru cs1w19110112020

1633.t0 p,, uoqs N0 c0 cs/t0t5/50t2020
1355.90 rrc[ mftB Sprc8s cs/81U8802020
91t.50 JIn S?ICtsS CS/il9{/5882020

2896.60 r HBrmD $LU CSAI79n0U2020
3332.90 r D v fxrms cs11262611811202n

lt?7.00 sr sPrcrs cslw23Ll959l202
1530,00 nnnrnt nrDrx cfipur csD108U10212020

3525.50 r mll.rD SN,u cl,1n19n0v2020
2183.60 r,fllrutm cs/s{82/97U2020
1932.00 r,srnulErr cf'lst8unu2020
3227.20 r nrn nuns cs/10185/809/20m

256t.60 SR SPIGS cl.1l[,-23 9591202

2283.30 ln nru$ c5/vt2y8t52020
3513.80 Rrr,urB crnmmfi coorn cs/t1382/552/2020
{289.?0 mx,rr[B onDM df,nxl cs/u382/552/2020
2618.20 r,$r[rfl,rB C518t82191u2020

2659.60 CrXE EVrm Erp0flrs cs/c5?8/509n020

36t1.00 r.sEr[r8uE[ cslsl.82l91ll2020
2568.10 m Erunrs csryt25l8t5l2020
2310.s0 Yr rr0rs cslrt25l8t5l2n0
21{0.70 sm sucEs rRrnB cf.l,l05716tu20n
22?0.90 pn spres BoDnonmn cs/Dt-171/03v202
21?8.80 l.S8rlu0rf,rl cJlSt8UnU2020
30t8.80 Glsco rGwns cs/c900/9?5/2020

2553.50 SnE mpmm 8pnB5 cshE-2?l/1533/20
2516.10 J,' SprGS rocE$ cs4357759t/2020
957.70.IlS Elmels C511118215,I12020

2163.10 rB SPIGS BoDIlAnr m CS/DL-171/831202

295?.50 ,r,,[ SPTCES C8/Dr-258/1505/20

1359.80 pJ r[OcS D O Cs/ilt5/5812020
1919.80 Nur SprCH cslLl51tl88Ll2020
2137.30 r,rslr EilEns u11920150s12020

239r,60 r,lsr mrBs cs1l920150012020

3635.90 ![ URnB CJ/Yt25/8t52020
1273.10 r mtrB) srilu cs/ln?9/10u2020
l?90.20 [ r s?rc8s cs/10619/615/21]20

235r.30 rsul SprGs cs/1t6?t/881/2020
2?18.20 musnls cs/vr25/8r5/2020
125?.?0 pBFlCt cI&DUt SprCEi CS/pt60/932020
199?.00 Errtqr OnDm Sprss CS/p{68/923n020

6SUX,32rC0P,'

076 ES SPIGS CS?II,32[C?TR

077 tEmnt nrDffi c0 csflr.3zlDlPt
079,tEtu tuDm 0 trl Gstll.33rnxrR
080 ,rBnt nDffi cuu[ 6sllx.3 $rR
0t1 nLIltItEIr[ nrms csrrx.3aoom
085 ru, o suGs Gsrrx.32rurs
085 PUIITDT SHCS C$tt.3zCJ8Pl
088 rsII sPrcBs GsIIx.32 IPA

08, NII SPIGS CSr .32mPr
0m r,ttrD[ SPIGS SSUX.32G'Em
100 ruurel sPIEs csux.3zE8Ps
10? JIn SPIGS GSI .3ATN.I
109 r rryu8D str,u q u.32rc8PJ
110 mu nrDI$ 0 tu esllr.$run
1ll srrBs xf,xBr esrlx.32u[?,,
118 ,nnx ll]tr6 ffrErl 6trx.33rnn
119 ,Ery ATDUS UPU GSIII, TRTTR

u0r.sEIlrED@ GSlIr.32roP,'
121 JJ SPTCB' toGRr Gsnr.3zllru
u2 sru8 crxrPtllt sPlct csu[,32rmPR
12? UltuDI STIGS GS!U.32C,)BP[

130 !lI, llE I[ nrms csu[.32r0w
r? vrlmTEIIL n ERS GSIIX.32ImW
139 rrIIlNElIr, rums Csf,rx.3zrmPv

1{IXEn ERS GSrIX.32tmr
118 IIJIS OImm mm Csllr.32rfrPJ
119 rIfiS mm Gsflx.32rrP,,
152 I J SntrS E$II.3AIEPJ
151 ,Ettf, nrDIS CGIU CSm.33rRXn
155 r um $!u c$m.32[trN
$9 SnEt GNUNU SPIG G$nX.3Amn
163 r ! nNErS 6S r.3AImt
16I .'ENX NTDffi fiTPN 6STI[.$TMM
165 r,$Umg'm 6rrr.32[0PJ

228.300

235.100

288.000

250.500

238.?00

266.000

237.500

20?,200

106.600

228.500

336.?00

)



Emc

See rules 5{2} ard 100){[}

hctiotr n?ort

(S{ante rqort stould be funisned for auctiooilg of caaham reoeired fro 0} Plaoter (2) lEaler)

E-Irctioa Lic.[ce Io: m-r0c/cs/I352l0?/2020 s8ls(f: 2022 - 2023 lhriE ldcer[!. 1503.00

loctloo Io.: 11 lilin Prlc:Xs. 503.00

avera$ Price:xs. 058.11Dete of auctior: 10/06/2022

SI. Ic and fdl
Io. a&n8r ol tle

plarsr/*aIe!

tstat &gis otI Put 0t!
tntioo l/Bo foI sold
ud Iiceacel auctlu (lS)

nate

n./&
val[e

(Rr.l
SeIe
[efurd

(Rs.)

c
isrion
&.)

xar aad full
adre8s of bid.br

S ces

Soard licesce
mer

I 2 J t551 I I 10 11

172 [ I nrms csrrx.32Du
177 SIB GIDIIIU SPrCE €Srn.32rmt*
18{ IIIIE Ctmuf, 90In 6f,n[.32r[PJ

800.00 291920.00 n80,00 2912,00 yn Ennrs
59?.00 110C23.00 1985.50 1128,10 nNEr Ds
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35r.900 36r.900

159.000 159.000

219.000 219,000

csl1t25l8t5l2020
cs'lL182U1nlzc[J0

r-TIETIiiFIl ur39.000 137?t.500 11906t92.30

FrtJ: r'I;iI,ITl 10039.700 3861?.500 33150803.70

I/ft co0fin ttrat m discout or cci8sioo ottrer than tle oD per ce0t coissioo penitted to E/us by the tules tras Dee!
acc{trd bI D/Ds or reccivrd fror tle meIr of cadm sold ln ttr austior ard nor trare l/tle ]a8sad 0n ary s.rdan 0r c[is-
sion to tie plrclaser!.

4
Place :Culf,0P&Ltll

lfltr |1N10612022


